
 
PSV Olympia Berlin  
Protokoll Werfertag 27.03.20010   Sportanlage Dörpfeldstr. Adlershof 
 
Kugel 
M45 (7,25)    1.Stenzel Frank OSC  1963  10,05 
 
Frauen: (4Kg)  1.Schwanke Maria PSV  1988  10.72 
 
W45      (4Kg)  1.Schwanke Ute PSV  1963  10.78 
 
MJB  (5Kg)  1.Schwarzer Tobias OSC  1994  11,58 
   2.Adolphs Jason OSC  1994  10,31  
   3.Göritz Daniel OSC  1993   9,73 
   4.Schukar Nils OSC  994   8,33 
 
SchA (4Kg)  1.Bunzel Jeffrey PSV  1996  12,86 
   2.Jarius Marvin LAC/Flatow 1995  11,41 
   3.Lexow Justin M. PSV  1996    8,93 
   4.Fuchs Alexander PSV  1996    8,16 
 
Schi A(4Kg)  1.Wallmann Carleen    Med Ebersw. 1996  9,96 
   Stenzel Michaela OSC  1996  n.a. 
 
SB /3Kg)  1.Wunsch Justin OSC  1998  5,90 
   2.Borrmann Dominik OSC  1998  4,19 
 
SchiB  (3Kg)  1.Sondermann Megan Med.Ebersw. 1998  6,01 
 
Schi C /3Kg)  1.Steckert Paula OSC  1999  6,29 
 
Diskus  
M45   (2Kg)  1.Stenzel Frank OSC  1963  26.81 
 
MJB    (1,5Kg ) 1.Adolphs Jason OSC  1994  30,99 
   2.Schukar Nils OSC  1994  21,81 
   3.Göritz Daniel OSC  1993  20,20 
      Schwarzel Tobias OSC  1984  o.g.V. 
 
WJB (1kg)  1.Borrmann Jannine SC Potsdam 1994  32,88 

2.Kroll Mareike Med. Ebersw. 1993  32,52 
 
SchA (1Kg)  1.Jarius Marvin LAC/Flatow 1995  35,54 
   2.Bunzel Jeffrey PSV  1996  28,00 
 
Schi A   1.Wallmann Charleen Med. Ebersw. 1996  22,88 
 
SchB   1.Borrmann Domonik  OSC  1998  13,24  
 
 
 



- 2- 
Speerwurf  
 
W 45 (600g) 1.Schwankwe Ute  PSV  1963  27,88 
 
Frauen(600g) 1.Schwanke Maria  PSV  1988  29,10 
 
WJB  (600g) 1.Kroll Mareike  Med. Ebersw. 1993  37,54 
 
MJB (700g) 1.Schwarzer Tobias  OSC  1993  42,17 
  2.Schukar Nils  OSC  1994  36.35 
  3.Adolphs Jason  OSC  1994  27,56 
  4.Göritz Daniel  OSC  1994  24,83 
 
SchA (600g) 1.Bunzel Jeffrey  PSV  1996  32,78 
  2.Lexow Justin M.  PSV  1996  31,66 
  3.Fuchs Alexander  PSV  1996  29,76 
  4.Jarius Marvin  LAC/Flatow 1995  25,75 
 
SchiA (600g) 1.Wallmann,Charleen  Med.Ebersw. 1996  33,08 
 
Schi B (400g) 1.Perner Janina  PSV  1997  24,36 
  2.Hoffmann Vanessa  PSV  1997  23,81 
  3.Sondermann Megan  Med.Ebersw. 1998  18,42 
  4.Dubois Marie  PSV  1998  16,95 
 
 
Abk :  PSV =  PSV Olympia Berlin  
           OSC= OSC Berlin 
           Med.=  Medizin Eberswalde 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wettkampfleiter :    Gerhard Renkewitz 
 
BLV –Kari-Obmann   Matthias Kroel 


